\ UF HEAL,
RN

oot r0d esdeery &@M# &g&méeaoda, Fooe &3,
43 298°, 220DBIS, 2oriwecd — 560 041

-~
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4™ 1> Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041
ADMISSION APPROVAL OF PB B.SC NURSING FOR THE YEAR 2016-17 (AUDIT CLEARED)
f
. Reasons for Not Approved
;1(; Name of the College | GOK | INC RGSU H Admitted | Approved l?lscogt Excess | I\Tr(())tve d (S1. No. is as per Online Admission
e ' PP Statement submitted by the college)
Bharathi College of 1
1 Nursing, Tumkur 45 20 45 20 20 - - - CLEAR
BLDEA's Shri BM
p | Patil institute of 60 | 40 | 60 26 26 : : : CLEAR
ursing Sciences,
Bijapur
East West College
3 | of Nursing, 30 30 30 30 28 - - 2 D EC - SUNe 11 & 12
Bangalore
Government
4 | College of Nursing, | 40 50 40 36 36 - - - CLEAR
Bangalore
Government
5 | College of Nursing, 60 30 60 23 21 2 - - CLEAR
Hassan
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sl Disconti Not Reasons for Not Approved
N(; Name of the College | GOK | INC | RGUHS Admitted | Approved g | Excess | Approve (81 No. is as per Online Admission
: ' ' nue d Statement submitted by the co’g )
Government
6 | College of Nursing, | 60 30 60 27 27 - - - CLEAR
Holenarasipura
Indira College of
7 | Nursing, 40 40 40 23 20 3 - - CLEAR
Mangalore
J E'S Mother Teresa
8 | College of Nursing, | 50 40 50 51 50 1 - - CLEAR
Jalahalli, Bangalore
o |Jupiter College of 45 30 45 29 29 - - - CLEAR
Nursing, Bangalore
10 | X R College of 45 40 45 40 40 - - - CLEAR
Nursing, Bangalore
a; GNM Registration - S No. -
S
) CNM Dip tificate ~
Karavali College of b { X { ) }i o e
t1 | Nursing, 030 50 30 27 ; ) g @\z@g Marks card -5 No. -
Mangalore )
d) No Originals - S1. No.-26 & 28
e} E.C-SL No. - 20, 26 & 28.
i ]
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'Sl Di " Not Reasons for Not Approved
" | Name of the College | GOK | INC | RGUHS | Admitted | Approved 1scocr11 11 Excess Approve (SL No. is as per Online Admission
YO nue d Statement submitted by the college)
o | Kidwai College of | 40 45 31 30 1 - - CLEAR
Nursing,Bangalore
Laxmi Memorial
13 | College of Nursing, 60 60 60 27 27 - - - CLEAR
Mangalore
MV M Suma
14 | Institute of Nursing | 45 40 45 40 40 CLEAR
Sciences, Bangalore
Mahatma Gandhi
Professional 16, 18, 20, ,
15| College of Nursing, | | 0 | % 4 30 ' - T 1y) Not Eligible (above age) - 51
Bangalore No. - 41,
Manjushree ) Undertaling -50 No.- 16,17
16 | College of Nursing, | 45 30 45 45 37 - - 8 T PR ‘
Bangalore FA Y PRFITARECI S -y PO
Masood College of
17 | Nursing, 60 50 60 50 50 - - - CLEAR
Mangalore
g | Miranda College of | 5, 20 30 20 20 - - i CLEAR
Nursing, Bangalore
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Name of the College

GOK

INC

RGUHS

Admitted

Approved

Disconti
nued

Excess

Not
Approve
d

Reasons for Not Approved
(Sl. No. is as per Online Admission
Statement submitted by the col.;e)

19

Narayana
Hrudayalaya
College of Nursing,
BNG

40

40

40

CLEAR

20

P VS College of
Nursing,
Chitradurga

45

30

45

30

CLEAR

21

Presidency College
of Nursing,
Bangalore

45

20

45

45

43

CLEAR

22

Shri Maruthi
College of
Nursing,Bangalore

45

45

45

36

a) E.C - SL.No. 21, 24, 27, 3 &
41,

b} Undertaking - S1. No. - 01, 04,

06, 42 & 44,

23

Smt. Saraswati
Gurupadappa
Nagamarapalli
CON, Bidar

30

20

30

17

17

CLEAR

24

Sri Channe Gowda
College of Nursing,
Kolar

45

30

45

45

43

25

SriKalabhyraveshw
ara Swamy College
of Nursing,
Bangalore

40

30

40

27

27

CLEAR

26

Sri Siddartha
College of Nursing,
Tumkur

20

30

20

16

16

CLEAR
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.Sl Di " Not Reasons for Not Approved
(') Name of the College | GOK | INC | RGUHS | Admitted Approved 1sc0‘ri\ ' | Excess | Approve (S1. No. is as per Online Admission
'?I ‘ e d Statement submitted by the college)
Sri Venkateshwara
27 | College of Nursing, | 50 40 50 12 12 - - - CLEAR
Bangalore
Sri Vishnu College a) GNM Registration - 5L No. -
28 | of Nursing, 50 50 50 50 47 2 - 1 39
Bangalore b) Discontinued - St. No. - 20 & 50.
Srilakshmi College a} GNM Registration - 5L No. ~
29 | of Nursing, 50 50 50 50 47 - - 3 32,34 & 48
Bangalore b} E.C - S0 No. 32 & 34
St. Ignatius
30 | Institute of Health 1} =54 5 30 7 6 . i 1 |a)EC - SLNo. - 06,
Sciences (Nursing), =
Honnavar
31 | St-John's College of | 60 40 30 30 - - - CLEAR
Nursing, Bangalore
Surva College of a) 10th Marks card - SI No. - 38
3p | YaLOres 45 30 45 45 43 - - 2 | b) GNM Degree Certificate - S,
Nursing, Bangalore No 13
Tadikela Subbaiah
33 | College of Nursing, | 45 20 45 6 6 - - - CLEAR
Shimoga
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Vydehi Institute of
N ursing Sciences,
Bangalore

‘ ; ~ ‘ | Disconti Not |  Reasons for Not Approved
Name of the College | GOK INC "RGUHS - Admitted Approved ‘ d Excess Approve (SL No. is as per Onlfine Admigsion
L ~ ~ nae d Statement submitted by thé'ffcdige)
Universal College
of Nursing, 3 3 - - - CLEAR
Bangalore
Vagd.eVI College Of 40 40 i i i CLEAR
Nursing, Bangalore J
Vidyarathna
College of Nursing, 30 30 - - - CLEAR
Udupi
Vijayanagar
College of Nursing, - - 1 a) E.C- S No., - 04.

Bangalore
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